Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date
Ø80 SYSTEM
ROUNDBASEUSA/..
built-in base for cassette
Physical
Use type Interior
Fixation type Ceiling
Type of opening Round
Aperture dimensions Ø75-76 mm
Installation depth 33 mm
Dimensions fixture ø89x30 mm
Spring type S2 - flat springs
IP protection rating IP20
Weight 0,0788 kg
Electrical
Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date
Ø80 SYSTEM
ROUNDBASEUSA/..
built-in base for cassette
Colours
1 white gloss ROUNDBASEUSA.1
11 alu grey ROUNDBASEUSA.11
13 bronze ROUNDBASEUSA.13
14 alu satin ROUNDBASEUSA.14
16 satin gold ROUNDBASEUSA.16
1M white texture ROUNDBASEUSA.1M
2 black matt ROUNDBASEUSA.2
21 rust ROUNDBASEUSA.21
23 dark bronze ROUNDBASEUSA.23
2M black tex ROUNDBASEUSA.2M
4 shiny gold ROUNDBASEUSA.4
7 chrome ROUNDBASEUSA.7
Options
S6.80/.. plasterkit PLASTERKIT
S1/.. supplement - set torsion springs SET TORSION SPRINGS